



MARKETING

All the proteins you need for a traditional Italian sandwich.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
209612	445400	10042222209608	12 Pieces per Case 12 LBR

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE	JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE	Turkey - Prepared/Processed

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
12.63 LBR	12 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.4 INH	9.8 INH	5.1 INH	0.42 FTQ	12x11	365 Days	-20 FAH / 10 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - N

Eggs - N

Soy - N

Wheat - N

Sesame - N

Peanuts - N

Tree Nuts - N

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Turkey continues to be a popular, wholesome comfort food that is emerging as an exciting, diverse protein that fits today's trends for flavor, visual appeal and smart eating. The versatility of turkey makes it a great go-to protein for any time.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

RECOMMENDED TEMPERATURE: 0F. MINIMUM TEMPERATURE: -20F. MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 10F. STORAGE: KEEP FROZEN.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Bake~Fully Cooked - Ready To Eat: This item is fully cooked and is \"Ready To Eat\".

MORE INFORMATION

Telephone : 800-533-2000

Nutrition Facts

1 Servings per container

Serving Size4.

Amount Per Serving

Calories267.8

% Daily Value*

Total Fat15.54 g0%

Saturated Fat4.29 g0%

Trans Fat0.18 g

Cholesterol133.93 mg0%

Sodium1227.38 mg0%

Total Carbohydrates4.95 g0%

Dietary Fiber0 g0%

Total Sugars4.28 g

Includes Added Sugars%

Protein27.02 g

Vitamin D0 mg0%

Calcium15.38 mg8.61%

Iron13.82 mg7.74%

Potassium386.31 mg%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Turkey, Pepperoni Seasoning (Corn Syrup, Spices (Mustard), Paprika, Dextrose, Paprika Oleoresin, Garlic Powder, Spice Extractives, Smoke Flavoring), Water, Contains 2% Or Less Salt, Citric Acid, Dextrose, Carrageenan, Pepper, Sodium Nitrite. Ingredients: Turkey, Mechanically Separated Turkey, Water, Seasoning (Dextrose, Corn Syrup Solids, Spices, Garlic Powder, Sodium Erythorbate), Contains 2% or less Salt, Natural Smoke Flavoring, Sodium Nitrite. Ingredients: Turkey Thigh Meat, Water, Contains 2% or less Lite Salt (Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride), Sugar, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Carrageenan, Sodium Erythorbate, Natural Smoke Flavoring, Sodium Nitrite.

Last Saved: 09 May 2024 | Printed: 18 May 2024

Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com

Page 1 of 2

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	267.8	Total Fat	15.54 g	Sodium	1227.38 mg
Protein	27.02 g	Trans Fat	0.18 g	Calcium	15.38 mg
Total Carbohydrates	4.95 g	Saturated Fat	4.29 g	Iron	13.82 mg
Sugars	4.28 g	Added Sugars		Potassium	386.31 mg
Dietary Fiber	0 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	30.04 mg
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	133.93 mg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A (IU)		Vitamin D	0 mg	Niacin	
Vitamin A (RE)		Vitamin E		Riboflavin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Vitamin B-12	
Magnesium	7.47 mg	Vitamin B-6		Nitrates	
Monosodium		Sulphites			

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MORE IMAGES

